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DIRECT-37-HP OfficeJet Pro 9020 c6:65:16:cf:f7:37

TP-Link_7D69

Hot signalsin your area
Tomo2030-5G
Spectrum Mobile
ATT7Xpg5P3

cc:32:e5:4b:7d:69
cc:be:59:b8:44:6b
d4:5d:64:1c:6e:b4
da:aa:3f:d2:e4:8e
€0:22:02:01:40:0e

~9.2m
~10.2m
~57.5m
~25.6m
~36.2m
~123.0m
~13.8m
~23.1m
~14.6m
~51.7m
~24.8m
~32.9m
~151.7m
~11.5m
~6.9m
~51.3m
~22.9m
~18.5m
~27.9m
~35.1m
~26.2m
~19.7m
~81.9m
~22.9m
~69.6m
~18.2m
~15.4m
~4.6m
~38.9m
~43.7m
~24.4m
~115.7m
~91.9m
~20.4m
~118.8m



BucksIn6_ 5GHz
belkin.fa8.media
ATT23hZU58
yourmomshouse
SpectrumSetup-35
Spectrum Mobile
Spectrum Mobile
Spectrum Mobile
Spectrum Mobile
Spectrum Mobile
Spectrum Mobile
NETGEAR25-5G
NETGEAR25
Spectrum Mobile
Spectrum Mobile
Iron Man

Spectrum Mobile
Spectrum Mobile
Spectrum Mobile
*hidden*
BoneHurtingJuice
mashas house
SpectrumSetup-2F
SpectrumSetup-2F
SpectrumSetup-CO
SpectrumSetup-CO
Fly Navy

brewcrew
BoneHurtingJuice
Spectrum Mobile
Spectrum Mobile
Cruising Lane
Sarah-2G
MySpectrumWiFi60-2G
MySpectrumWiFi60-5G

€8:9f:80:fc:c9:ec
ec:1a:59:d3:4f:aa
f8:2¢:18:16:f2:46
f8:5b:3b:7¢:83:95
fa:6a:1f:34:b5:37
0a:19:5d:87:2d:6e
Oa:fa:25:d6:8e:06
Oe:ea:dc:33:91:2e
Oe:ea:dc:d5:ef:bf
Oe:ea:dc:d7:a5:97
Oe:ea:dc:e6:6d:96
10:0c:6b:15:a9:47
10:0c:6b:15:29:48
12:19:5d:25:2a:50
1a:3c:04:ad:f1:82
1¢:61:b4:f8:1c:a7
1e:19:5d:00:d4:13
le:ad:b1:7d:a0:eb
le:c0:e2:6f:8b:db
20:f3:75:60:2e:a3
26:60:f9:c4:43:56
2c:ea:dc:27:4a:6e
2c:ea:dc:33:91:2d
2c:ea:dc:33:91:2e
2c:ea:dc:d5:ef:be
2c:ea:dc:d5:ef:bf
2c:ea:dc:d7:a5:97
2c:ea:dc:e6:6d:96
2e:60:f9:c4:42:b8
2e:ab:f8:30:05:da
2e:ab:f8:cc:e3:9a
30:23:03:42:74:97
34:49:5b:c7:3c:ab
38:35:fb:e2:20:66
38:35:fb:e2:a0:67

~103.1m
~73.0m
~40.3m
~17.4m
~22.9m
~32.7m
~20.7m
~25.7m
~28.8m
~40.7m
~32.7m
~46.4m
~13.7m
~40.7m
~16.2m
~6.2m
~14.6m
~81.3m
~20.7m
~103.1m
~20.3m
~36.7m
~9.9m
~25.7m
~22.1m
~36.3m
~45.7m
~32.7m
~10.2m
~9.1m
~91.2m
~97.7m
~21.7m
~7.0m
~7.4m

*hidden*

Hot signalsin your area
Hot signalsin your area
NETGEAR17__5GEXT
BrokedownPalace=
VK’s Wi-Fi Network
VK’s Wi-Fi Network
SpectrumSetup-10
SpectrumSetup-10
RatsAreCute
SpectrumSetup-63
wineguys

wineguys
TP-Link_872A_5G
SpectrumSetup-FB
Mathematical_5GHz
*hidden*
UWBestWiFi
*hidden*

*hidden*

*hidden*

*hidden*

*hidden*
Cucumber_5G
ARRIS-5195-5G
*hidden*

*hidden*
NETGEAR32-5G
NETGEAR32
Spectrum Mobile
Spectrum Mobile

HP-Print-84-Deskjet 3510 series

NETGEAR38-5G
MySpectrumWiFi90-5G
Zoidberg_5G

40:2b:50:12:ee:13
44:65:7f:3d:17:16
44:65:7f:3d:17:17
44:a25:6e:99:c8:4f
46:2b:50:12:ee:13
48:a1:95:e9:a4:4a
48:a1:95:€9:a4:4b
4c:19:5d:00:d4:16
4c:19:5d:00:d4:17
4c:19:5d:25:2a:54
4c:19:5d:87:2d:69
4c:ab:f8:30:05:d9
4c:ab:f8:30:05:da
50:c7:bf:9e:87:2a
5c:fa:25:d6:8e:02
60:38:€0:99:e1:9a
62:45:b6:ca:b0:27
62:5a:b0:98:ea:87
6c¢:ae:f6:0d:b1:c5
6c¢:ae:f6:0d:bl:ca
6¢:ae:f6:0d:b1:cb
6¢:cd:d6:06:1a:97
6¢:cd:d6:06:1a:99
70:8b:cd:c3:9f:64
70:df:f7:f4:9d:76
76:af:97:9a:98:56
7a:5a:b0:98:eb:1c
80:cc:9c:18:34:9e
80:cc:9¢:18:34:9f
86:97:33:10:ff:49
86:97:33:2f:14:78
88:51:fb:12:8e:84
94:36:7e:df:de:3f
98:1e:19:41:ef:97
98:da:c4:09:e6:e7

~16.5m
~10.9m
~46.0m
~82.5m
~14.7m
~24.6m
~43.4m
~4.9m
~11.6m
~28.8m
~27.9m
~2.5m
~9.1m
~52.3m
~18.4m
~32.2m
~73.6m
~128.3m
~103.1m
~151.1m
~91.9m
~4.4m
~10.4m
~129.8m
~64.3m
~40.9m
~80.9m
~65.0m
~19.4m
~10.4m
~64.5m
~61.8m
~65.0m
~52.3m
~104.3m



Zoidberg
SpectrumSetup-4A
SpectrumSetup-4A
Apartment

Matrix

The Finley Experience_ 5GHz
NETGEAR16-5G
Yasssnet
50mg-of-zoloft-daily
50mg-of-zoloft-daily
*hidden*

matt -5G

*hidden*

Spectrum Mobile

the litter box 2G

Flo Rida’s Penthouse
Spectrum Mobile
Spectrum Mobile
Spectrum Mobile
Spectrum Mobile
TheRandomWiFiExperience
*hidden*
justonemorerep
justonemorerep
Yasssnet_ 5G
DIRECT-Kj-FireTV__c378

DIRECT-09-HP OfficeJet 4650

SpectrumSetup-97
SpectrumSetup-97
SpectrumSetup-AB
402 chamberlain #1
402 chamberlain #1
SpectrumSetup-5F
SpectrumSetup-ED
ChennaiSuperKings

98:da:c4:09:e6:e8
a4:97:33:10:ff:48
a4:97:33:10:ff:49
b0:6a:41:e2:ea:35
b0:a7:b9:c2:d3:6d
b4:75:0e:4b:8f:51
bc:a5:11:92:ac:30
c0:¢9:e3:c7:2¢c:57
€8:99:b2:e7:04:2f
€8:99:b2:€7:04:30
€a:99:b2:f7:04:30
cc:40:d0:ad:82:ea
ce:32:e5:21:ea:ae
d6:69:42:b7:af:96
d8:07:b6:ef:e7:ab
d8:47:32:74:d0:7b
da:5b:3b:71:9e:22
da:5b:3b:75:6f:5e
da:5b:3b:75:80:ec
da:5b:3b:7c:7a:4a
dc:ef:09:92:ff:74
de:32:e5:4b:7d:68
e4:c0:e2:6f:8b:de
e4:c0:e2:6f:8b:df
€8:48:b8:aa:98:bb
f2:f0:a4:60:4c:a7
f4:30:b9:f5:c4:0a
f4:69:42:b7:af:95
f4:69:42:b7:af:96
f8:5b:3b:0a:72:aa
f8:5b:3b:71:9e:21
f8:5b:3b:71:9e:22
f8:5b:3b:75:6f:5d
f8:5b:3b:75:80:eb
f8:aa:3f:d2:3c:96

~24.8m
~2.2m
~8.2m
~58.0m
~87.2m
~81.9m
~146.8m
~24.5m
~11.0m
~56.9m
~56.9m
~146.8m
~103.2m
~11.5m
~55.1m
~54.7m
~29.2m
~45.7m
~20.4m
~82.3m
~34.4m
~46.6m
~9.7m
~23.2m
~51.9m
~32.7m
~43.4m
~6.9m
~10.2m
~8.Im
~30.9m
~29.2m
~30.6m
~24.8m
~92.3m

ChennaiSuperKings
dacrib2.4
Spectrum Mobile
Spectrum Mobile
Spectrum Mobile
Spectrum Mobile
Spectrum Mobile
Ginger Island
Ginger Island-guest
Spectrum Mobile
Iron Man

Internet 307
Spectrum Mobile
Spectrum Mobile
NETGEARG63-5G
Citrahop

Lordnuts

*hidden*
SickDorm420
SpectrumSetup-F6
SpectrumSetup-F6
SpectrumSetup-FF
Traphouse
Traphouse

Happy Roomates
Happy Roomates
SpectrumSetup-D8
brewcrew
LPHStudio5
Spectrum Mobile
MCW-Tablet
MCW-Tablet
MCWSecure
MCWSecure
MisterCarWash

f8:aa:3f:d2:3¢:97
04:42:1a:d8:b9:30
06:19:5d:62:65:6d
Oe:ea:dc:27:27:fe
Oe:ea:dc:27:35:ea
Oe:ea:dc:28:3¢:78
Oe:ea:dc:d6:9e:d7
14:91:82:78:23:82
16:91:82:78:23:82
1a2:19:5d:87:38:3a
1c:61:b4:f8:1c:ab
le:le:a3:d8:a2:e3
1e:2f:f7:5d:d5:2b
1e:9a:7d:1f:de:33
20:0¢:c8:00:25:33
20:0¢:c8:00:81:f3
20:9a:7d:1f:de:37
22:ef:bd:4b:42:6¢
2¢:30:33:dc:77:3a
2c:ea:dc:18:95:f4
2c:ea:dc:18:95:f5
2c:ea:dc:27:27:1d
2c:ea:dc:27:35:e9
2c:ea:dc:27:35:ea
2c:ea:dc:28:3c¢:77
2c:ea:dc:28:3¢:78
2c:ea:dc:d6:9e:d7
2c:ea:dc:e6:6d:95
2c:fd:a1:¢1:89:9c¢
2e:ab:f8:c7:1a:86
34:20:e3:17:40:18
34:20:e3:17:40:1c
34:20:e3:57:40:18
34:20:e3:57:40:1c
34:20:e3:97:40:18

~21.9m
~39.3m
~46.3m
~25.7m
~12.9m
~20.4m
~41.2m
~46.0m
~46.0m
~9.2m
~18.3m
~32.7m
~102.3m
~65.3m
~46.4m
~19.3m
~51.9m
~65.0m
~103.9m
~9.9m
~22.9m
~15.4m
~6.1m
~14.4m
~6.9m
~18.2m
~46.3m
~5.0m
~41.0m
~91.2m
~0.2m
~7.5m
~6.9m
~7.5m
~3.9m



MisterCarWash
Sarah-5G

ORBI42

ORBI42
FFPstudio-5G-2
FFPstudio-5G-1
FFPstudio
*hidden*

Take My Wi-Fi... Please!
*hidden*
FFPstudio-Guest
BrokedownPalace=
TAMIFLY 5.8G
SpectrumSetup-62
SpectrumSetup-62
Ikq apartment

Ikq apartment
SpectrumSetup-87
FFP Annex

FFP Annex_ 5G
America’s Dairyland
Go To Heaven!5G
Spectrum Mobile
Spectrum Mobile

34:20:e3:97:40:1c
34:49:5b:c7:3c:a7
38:94:ed:0b:ee:84
38:94:ed:0b:ee:85
3¢:37:86:b7:b5:4d
3c:37:86:b7:b5:4e
3¢:37:86:b7:b5:4f
3c:5c:f1:e3:c7:f1
3c:5c:f1:e3:c7:f3
3c:5c:f1:e3:c7:f5
3e:37:86:b7:b5:48
40:2b:50:12:ee:10
44:d1:fa:4d:b3:ee
4c:19:5d:62:65:68
4c:19:5d:62:65:69
4c:19:5d:87:38:3d
4c:19:5d:87:38:3e
4c:ab:f8:c7:1a:86
4c:ed:fb:7c:3e:b0
4c:ed:fb:7c:3e:bs
54:af:97:9a3:98:56
58:2f:f7:5d:d5:2f
5a:6a:1f:34:38:el
5a:6a:1f:9d:20:9d

DIRECT-57-HP DeskJet 4100 series 5¢:60:ba:89:43:58

Kings’ Castle
*hidden*
Linksys_ Y8_ 5GHz
*hidden*
*hidden*
Spectrum Mobile

5c:a6:e6:41:56:¢l
5e:a6:e6:61:56:¢l
60:38:€0:83:6f:5a
62:45:b6:ab:4b:2c
6a:37:€9:bc:14:3b
6a:de:7c:c3:9e:2a

~7.5m
~58.6m
~5.0m
~25.6m
~73.6m
~40.7m
~13.8m
~58.0m
~65.1m
~73.1m
~13.8m
~12.3m
~13.1m
~30.6m
~41.2m
~4.4m
~10.4m
~81.3m
~5.6m
~13.1m
~25.8m
~114.8m
~51.3m
~36.3m
~101.9m
~32.6m
~32.6m
~25.9m
~72.8m
~34.4m
~73.3m

Spectrum Mobile
153phoenix

ORBI42

ORBI42

UWBestWiFi

Spectrum Mobile

fbi surveillance van
MySpectrumWiFic8-2G
MySpectrumWiFic8-5G
MySpectrumWiFi58-5G
Allen House FTRN 5G
Allen House FTRN 5G
*hidden*

*hidden*

TheFinley Experience
SpectrumSetup-7F
SpectrumSetup-7F
TP-Link_73B4_5G
TP-Link_73B4_5G
*hidden*

uni

*hidden*
MySpectrumWiFi70-5G
TP-Link_9ECE_5G
TP-Link__9ECE
MySpectrumWiFia0-5G
bingus
SpectrumSetup-E2
SpectrumSetup-D3
SpectrumSetup-9B

6a:de:7c:d7:cd:e4
6c¢:ae:f6:0d:b1:c8
6¢:cd:d6:06:1a:98
72:cd:d6:06:1a:97
76:5a:b0:98:eb:1c
84:1e:a3:d8:a2:e7
88:de:7c:c3:9e:2a
a8:9a:93:95:6b:ce
a8:9a:93:95:6b:cf
a8:9a:93:b3:c8:5f
ac:86:74:98:59:b0
ac:86:74:dc:73:f0
ae:86:74:98:59:b5
ae:86:74:dc:73:f5
b4:75:0e:4b:8f:50
€0:3c:04:ad:f1:85
€0:3c:04:ad:f1:86
c8:b8:2f:82:eb:a5
c8:b8:2f:82:eb:a6
c8:b8:2f:82:eb:a7
cc:32:e5:01:ea:ae
ce:32:e5:21:ea:af
d8:a7:56:92:0d:77
€8:48:b8:21:9e:cd
€8:48:b8:21:9e:ce
e8:ad:a6:56:ae:a7
f4:69:42:eb:97:3d
f8:5b:3b:31:19:e1
f8:5b:3b:7e:fa:d2
fa:6a:1f:9d:20:9d

~13.0m
~115.7m
~51.1m
~11.1m
~15.5m
~32.7m
~82.3m
~4.9m
~10.3m
~14.6m
~18.1m
~25.8m
~18.1m
~25.8m
~54.7m
~10.9m
~25.7m
~82.5m
~31.2m
~82.5m
~58.0m
~87.8m
~58.6m
~23.3m
~22.1m
~131.3m
~17.6m
~92.3m
~64.5m
~36.3m
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